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7 Haas René 46 V Stgw 57 B 90 111 67 64 67 112 68 113 87 108 92 113 75 111 71 107 46 108 71 107
17 Roth Heinz 37 V Karabiner D 90 108 66 64 68 68 113 67 112 88 106 92 110 79 115 63 97 44 100 70 104
13 Pfister Markus 49 Stgw 57 B 84 103 64 58 63 64 107 65 108 84 103 90 109 80 114 71 105 48 110 76 110
24 Weber Urs 63 Karabiner D 86 102 62 60 68 68 111 67 110 94 110 91 107 82 116 74 106 47 104 74 106
3 Anderegg Andreas 61 Stgw 57 B 94 113 44 64 68 68 111 69 112 87 106 83 102 77 111 71 105 41 96 69 103
8 Kyburz Paul 47 Stgw 57 B 84 103 62 63 65 65 108 66 109 90 109 89 108 77 111 75 109 47 108 73 107
2 von Aesch Beat 50 Stgw 57 B 89 108 62 63 67 67 110 64 107 86 105 89 108 79 113 68 102 45 104 72 106

10 Mattenberger Alexander 42 V Stgw 57 B 87 108 66 58 66 111 58 103 86 107 92 113 75 111 60 96 46 108 69 105
18 Rykart Stephan 62 Stgw 90 C 93 109 66 62 66 109 65 108 90 106 92 108 75 109 73 105 46 102 67 99
12 Maurer Rolf 62 Stgw 57 B 85 104 58 56 61 61 104 62 105 85 104 86 105 81 115 66 100 47 108 74 108
5 Frey Kurt 48 Stgw 57 B 86 105 64 59 62 64 107 64 107 84 103 88 107 73 107 64 98 49 112 70 104

25 Wittmer Kurt 39 V Standard A 89 102 65 66 66 111 64 109 88 101 94 107 75 111 74 104 45 98 74 104
16 Roth Fritz 53 Stgw 57 B 84 103 62 60 65 65 108 66 109 85 104 81 100 78 112 74 108 45 104 70 104
1 Ackle Karl 38 V Karabiner D 76 94 64 63 64 109 57 102 88 106 84 102 79 115 74 108 45 102 70 104

23 Walser Peter 78 Stgw 90 C 91 107 62 67 67 110 69 112 0 0 86 102 77 111 0 0 46 102 67 99
4 Bösch Emil 48 Stgw 57 B 92 111 59 65 62 65 108 61 104 75 94 82 101 76 110 68 102 44 102 69 103

19 Siegenthaler Peter 41 V Stgw 57 B 89 110 52 56 56 56 101 61 106 82 103 83 104 68 104 67 103 39 94 70 106
11 Maurer Hanspeter 54 Stgw 57 B 90 109 59 62 61 62 105 52 95 89 108 85 104 75 109 55 89 44 102 68 102
21 Urech Elisabeth 48 Stgw 90 C 72 88 57 51 59 59 102 56 99 91 107 87 103 75 109 69 101 46 102 78 110
15 Roost Thomas 66 Stgw 90 C 85 101 65 63 64 65 108 64 107 89 105 81 97 74 108 66 98 44 98 68 100
6 Frey Paul 49 Stgw 90 C 81 97 64 63 64 107 61 104 86 102 80 96 78 112 68 100 46 102 72 104

20 Stocker Hanspeter 45 V Stgw 90 C 72 90 57 55 57 102 55 100 79 97 87 105 74 110 64 98 43 98 67 101
14 Pfister Paul 50 Stgw 90 C 76 92 62 56 48 62 105 61 104 87 103 81 97 70 104 67 99 44 98 66 98
22 Urech Susanne 82 Stgw 90 C 80 96 50 54 49 54 97 61 104 67 83 61 77 67 101 65 97 42 94 51 83
9 Leuenberger Roger 93 JJ Stgw 90 C 58 77 50 50 96 54 100 46 65 0 0 57 94 54 89 37 88 63 98
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Nr. Name Vorname

7 Haas René
17 Roth Heinz
13 Pfister Markus
24 Weber Urs
3 Anderegg Andreas
8 Kyburz Paul
2 von Aesch Beat

10 Mattenberger Alexander
18 Rykart Stephan
12 Maurer Rolf
5 Frey Kurt

25 Wittmer Kurt
16 Roth Fritz
1 Ackle Karl

23 Walser Peter
4 Bösch Emil

19 Siegenthaler Peter
11 Maurer Hanspeter
21 Urech Elisabeth
15 Roost Thomas
6 Frey Paul

20 Stocker Hanspeter
14 Pfister Paul
22 Urech Susanne
9 Leuenberger Roger
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90 88 91 88 93 88 94 93 89 89 94 93 93 91 371 92.75 113.75 759.75 3 1103.75 889.75 1
87 87 88 90 93 87 91 91 91 93 91 91 91 366 91.5 109.5 752.5 7 1074.5 877.5 2
85 77 77 90 89 89 95 95 90 89 89 363 90.75 109.75 752.75 6 1078.75 872.75 3
85 88 86 88 88 89 92 91 89 90 92 91 90 89 362 90.5 106.5 773.5 1 1078.5 872.5 4
90 87 86 90 89 88 81 92 85 92 90 90 89 361 90.25 109.25 749.25 9 1068.25 870.25 5
87 90 87 89 90 89 87 87 353 88.25 107.25 754.25 5 1079.25 869.25 6
93 84 90 79 85 83 87 89 89 93 90 89 89 361 90.25 109.25 749.25 8 1072.25 866.25 7
80 86 86 80 0 0 166 41.5 62.5 680.5 19 1024.5 866 8
82 81 75 82 91 90 87 87 86 88 91 90 88 87 356 89 105 756 4 1060 859 9
83 85 92 90 88 88 88 92 90 88 88 358 89.5 108.5 736.5 10 1061.5 857.5 10
85 87 82 80 91 90 82 79 87 85 91 90 87 87 355 88.75 107.75 730.75 11 1057.75 856.75 11
89 94 94 89 89 87 87 91 94 94 94 94 91 373 93.25 106.25 762.25 2 1053.25 854.25 12
88 77 82 84 88 84 82 77 331 82.75 101.75 730.75 12 1053.75 852 13
83 91 87 82 89 91 89 87 83 350 87.5 105.5 724.5 13 1047.5 851.5 14
76 75 72 87 90 92 84 92 90 87 84 353 88.25 104.25 591.25 24 847.25 847.25 15
82 87 79 70 73 78 90 85 84 89 90 89 87 85 351 87.75 106.75 719.75 15 1041.75 846.75 16
82 86 88 78 79 76 90 87 87 90 88 87 87 352 88 109 703 18 1040 845 17
77 77 88 71 85 76 82 87 78 84 88 87 85 84 344 86 105 706 17 1028 837 18
72 72 73 81 88 82 88 78 76 86 88 88 86 82 344 86 102 719 16 1023 834 19
86 68 87 89 78 82 69 83 90 90 89 87 86 352 88 104 724 14 1026 831 20
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 636 21 924 828 21
68 70 70 68 0 0 138 34.5 52.5 632.5 22 953.5 811 22
81 82 82 81 0 0 163 40.75 56.75 654.75 20 956.75 808 23
50 73 83 72 72 82 83 71 76 78 83 83 82 78 326 81.5 97.5 629.5 23 929.5 769.5 24
54 70 74 67 66 68 84 46 84 74 70 68 296 74 93 493 25 800 735 25

Total der Jahresmeisterschaft 2006
( alle Resultate berücksichtigt )

Standstich "Haslen"
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